
AC 3271-S (Effective 4/12) 

FORM A 

New York State Consultant Services 

Contractor's Planned Employment 
From Contract Start Date Through the End of the Contract Term 

State Agency Name: NYSDOT
State Agency Department ID: 3900283
Contractor Name: AECOM USA, Inc
Contract Start Date: 4/10/2023

Employment Category 

17-2199.00 Engineers, All Others
19-2041.00 Env. Scientist & Specialists
17-1022.00 Surveyors

Total this Page
Grand Total 

Number of 
Employees 

24.00
3.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

32.00

Agency Business Unit: DOT01
Contract Number: D038299
Contract End Date: 9/18/2026

Number of Hours Amount Payable 
to be Worked Under the Contract 

13,792.00 $1,930,579.00
794.00 $91,005.00

2,710.00 $354,349.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00
0.00 $0.00

17,296.00 $2,375,933.00

Name of person who prepared this report: Shah Ho/'ibullah
Title: Associate Vice President/ r. Pr ect nager � Phone #: 2128960293
Preparer's Signature: -+��=-t::=t;;���---

Date Prepared: 3/28/2023
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17,296.0032.00 $2,375,933.00


