FORM A

New York State Consultant Services Contractor's Planned Employment

From Contract Start Date Through the End of the Contract Term

State Agency Name: NYSDOT State Agency Department ID: 3900283 Contractor Name: AECOM USA, Inc Contract Start Date: 4/10/2023

Agency Business Unit: DOT01 Contract Number: D038299 Contract End Date: 9/18/2026

Employment Category	Number of Employees	Number of Hours to be Worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
17-2199.00 Engineers, All Others	24.00	13,792.00	\$1,930,579.00
19-2041.00 Env. Scientist & Specialists	3.00	794.00	\$91,005.00
17-1022.00 Surveyors	5.00	2,710.00	\$354,349.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
	0.00	0.00	\$0.00
Total this Page	32.00	17,296.00	\$2,375,933.00
Grand Total	32.00	17,296.00	\$2,375,933.00

Name of person who prepared this report: Shah Habibullah

Phone #: 2128960293

(Use additional pages, if necessary)

Page 1 of 1